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CUENTA DE RENTAS PÚBLICAS - CORRIENTE
EJERCICIO 2023

13.03.2023 09:25

Aplicación /
Denominación

Derechos contraid
Derechos anulados

Rectificaciones
Derch. recnd. netos

Total recaudado
Devoluciones

Recaudación neta Derch. pdtes. cobro

2051010000 I/38002/00 01
DE SUBVENCIONES

22.874,17
0,00
0,00

22.874,17

111,11
0,00

111,11 22.763,06

Total capítulo: 3 22.874,17
0,00
0,00

22.874,17

111,11
0,00

111,11 22.763,06

Total general: 22.874,17
0,00
0,00

22.874,17

111,11
0,00

111,11 22.763,06


